

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 22085/2012

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
(From the judgment and order dated 27.02.2013 passed by the HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT MADRAS in A.S.No.806 of 2009)

V.NATARAJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI KALPATHARU FINANCIERS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to place addl.
documents on record,c/delay in refileing SLP and office report)

Date: 07/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.V.Giri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.V.N.Subramaniam, Adv.
Mr.Mohammad Sadique, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.
Mr.K.Krishnakumar, Adv.
Mr.S.Muthukrishnan, Adv.
Mr.V.Senthil Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned. Notice.

No stay.

Learned counsel, on caveat, accepts notice.

Liberty to file additional documents by both sides in three weeks'
time.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master